LOS ALAMITOS YOUTH BASEBALL
2022 BRONCO FALL BALL SCHEDULE

Sun 11-Sep 9am Toledo Mud Hens Carolina Mudcats
230pm Charlotte Knights Wisconsin Timber Rattlers
515pm Aberdeen Ironbirds Greensboro Grasshoppers

Sat 17-Sep 430pm Carolina Mudcats Lansing Lugnuts
715pm Greensboro Grasshoppers Charlotte Knights

Sun 18-Sep 6pm Wisconsin Timber Rattlers Aberdeen Ironbirds

Sun 25-Sep 9am Aberdeen Ironbirds Toledo Mud Hens
1145am Wisconsin Timber Rattlers Carolina Mudcats

9am Lansing Lugnuts Greensboro Grasshoppers

Sat 1-Oct 430pm Lansiing Lugnuts Wisconsin Timber Rattlers
715pm Greensboro Grasshoppers Toledo Mud Hens

Sun 2-Oct 9am Charlotte Knights Aberdeen Ironbirds

Sun 9-Oct 9am Charlotte Knights Toledo Mud Hens

9am Carolina Mudcats Greensboro Grasshoppers
1145am Aberdeen Ironbirds Lansiing Lugnuts

Sat 15-Oct 430pm Lansiing Lugnuts Charlotte Knights
715pm Toledo Mud Hens Wisconsin Timber Rattlers

Sun 16-Oct 515pm Carolina Mudcats Aberdeen Ironbirds

Sun 23-Oct 9am Carolina Mudcats Charlotte Knights
230pm Greensboro Grasshoppers Lansiing Lugnuts
515pm Aberdeen Ironbirds Wisconsin Timber Rattlers

Tues 25-Oct 530pm Carolina Mudcats Toledo Mud Hens

Sat 29-Oct 430pm Charlotte Knights Aberdeen Ironbirds
715pm Lansiing Lugnuts Toledo Mud Hens

Sun 30-Oct 6pm Wisconsin Timber Rattlers Greensboro Grasshoppers

Sun 6-Nov 9am Toledo Mud Hens Aberdeen Ironbirds
1145am Greensboro Grasshoppers Carolina Mudcats

6pm Wisconsin Timber Rattlers Lansiing Lugnuts

Tues 8-Nov 530pm Wisconsin Timber Rattlers Charlotte Knights

Sat 12-Nov 430pm Aberdeen Ironbirds Carolina Mudcats
715pm Toledo Mud Hens Greensboro Grasshoppers

Sun 13-Nov 6pm Charlotte Knights Lansiing Lugnuts

Sun 20-Nov 9am Lansiing Lugnuts Carolina Mudcats

9am Toledo Mud Hens Wisconsin Timber Rattlers
1145am Greensboro Grasshoppers Charlotte Knights
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